Code No Description Finish Pack Size *Load - Kg
MCQC Quick coupler EZ & GT 50 -
MCCA Nut, bolt & clamp assembly EZ & GT 50 -
MCCB Nut, bolt & clamp assembly EZ & GT 50 -
MCCS Clamp small EZ & GT 100 -
MCCM Clamp medium EZ & GT 100 -
MCCL Clamp large EZ & GT 50 -
MCFUSC Fast Fix universal strut clip GT 50 -
MCM620NW M6 x 20 Screw, nut & washer EZ 100 -
MCSP Splice plate EZ & GT 10 -
MCSP90 Splice plate with 90 degree bend EZ & GT 10 -
MCSB Suspension bracket - self locking PG 2 100
MCSH Suspension hanger EZ & GT 50 100
MCAMP Wall bracket / acc mounting plate PG 1 100
MCFCP Flexible conduit plate PG 1 -
MCFCP3 Flexible conduit plate 32mm gland PG 1 -
MCDOP Drop out plate PG 1 -
MCFFB Fast Fix floor bracket PG 1 150
MCB35 Bracket for MC3050 & MC5550 PG 1 20
MCTS35 Tray support bracket for MC3050 & MC5550 PG 1 -
MCSB50 Suspension bracket for MC3050 & MC5550 PG 1 30
MCSB100 Suspension bracket for MC30100 & MC55100 PG 1 30
MCQFR Quick Fix Riser EZ 1 -
MCQLL Quick Lock Large (for tray from 300-600mm) EZ 1 -
MCQLS Quick Lock Small (for trays from 100-200mm) EZ 1 -
MCDJB Divider Joining Bracket EZ 1 -
MCMFP Multi fix plate PG 1 -
MCUSB Universal support bracket PG 1 -
MCET16 Earth Terminal Copper 1 -
MCCB MCCS
MCFUSC MCM620NW
MCSB MCSH
MCFCP3 MCDOP
MCTS35 MCSB50
MCSB100 MCQFR
MCQLL MCQLS
MCDJB MCMFP
MCUSB MCET16
MCQC MCCA
MCCM MCCL
MCSP MCSP90
MCAMP MCFCP
MCFFB MCB35
13
NEW
NEW
*Maximum Safe Working Load
NEW
NEW
MARCO ACCESSORIES
Sales Hotline: 01248 72 57 72      Fax: 01248 72 57 88     Sales e-mail: sales@marcocableman.co.uk     www.marcocableman.co.uk
13
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
14
MARCO ACCESSORIES
Sales Hotline: 01248 72 57 72      Fax: 01248 72 57 88     Sales e-mail: sales@marcocableman.co.uk     www.marcocableman.co.uk
14
Code No Description Tray Width Finish Pack Size *Load - Kg
MCFSC150 Fast Fix Support Channel 100mm PG 1 -
MCFSC200 Fast Fix Support Channel 150mm PG 1 -
MCFSC250 Fast Fix Support Channel 200mm PG 1 -
MCFSC350 Fast Fix Support Channel 300mm PG 1 -
MCFSC450 Fast Fix Support Channel 400mm PG 1 -
MCFSC500 Fast Fix Support Channel 450mm PG 1 -
MCFSC550 Fast Fix Support Channel 500mm PG 1 -
MCFSC650 Fast Fix Support Channel 600mm PG 1 -
MCFSC1000 Fast Fix Support Channel - PG 1 -
Code No Description Tray Width Finish Pack Size *Load - Kg
MCWFB100 Fast Fix Wall Bracket 100mm PG 1 175
MCWFB150 Fast Fix Wall Bracket 150mm PG 1 200
MCWFB200 Fast Fix Wall Bracket 200mm PG 1 140
MCWFB300 Fast Fix Wall Bracket 300mm PG 1 100
MCWFB400 Fast Fix Wall Bracket 400mm PG 1 95
MCWFB450 Fast Fix Wall Bracket 450mm PG 1 70
Code No Description Tray Width Finish Pack Size *Load - Kg
MCCFB100 Fast Fix Ceiling Bracket 100mm PG 1 135
MCCFB150 Fast Fix Ceiling Bracket 150mm PG 1 125
MCCFB200 Fast Fix Ceiling Bracket 200mm PG 1 90
MCCFB300 Fast Fix Ceiling Bracket 300mm PG 1 75
MCCFB400 Fast Fix Ceiling Bracket 400mm PG 1 50
MCCFB450 Fast Fix Ceiling Bracket 450mm PG 1 44
Code No Description Tray Width Finish Pack Size *Load - Kg
MCSC100 Support Channel 50mm PG 1 -
MCSC150 Support Channel 100mm PG 1 -
MCSC200 Support Channel 150mm PG 1 -
MCSC250 Support Channel 200mm PG 1 -
MCSC350 Support Channel 300mm PG 1 -
MCSC450 Support Channel 400mm PG 1 -
MCSC500 Support Channel 450mm PG 1 -
MCSC550 Support Channel 500mm PG 1 -
MCSC650 Support Channel 600mm PG 1 -
Code No Description Tray Width Finish Pack Size *Load - Kg
MCCB100 Cantilever Bracket 100mm PG 1 200
MCCB150 Cantilever Bracket 150mm PG 1 180
MCCB200 Cantilever Bracket 200mm PG 1 250
MCCB300 Cantilever Bracket 300mm PG 1 200
MCCB400 Cantilever Bracket 400mm PG 1 180
Code No Description Tray Width Finish Pack Size *Load - Kg
MCWB50 Wall/Floor Bracket 50mm PG 1 -
MCWB100 Wall/Floor Bracket 100mm PG 1 -
MCWB150 Wall/Floor Bracket 150mm PG 1 -
MCWB200 Wall/Floor Bracket 200mm PG 1 -
MCWB300 Wall/Floor Bracket 300mm PG 1 -
MCWB400 Wall/Floor Bracket 400mm PG 1 -
MCWB450 Wall/Floor Bracket 450mm PG 1 -
MCWB500 Wall/Floor Bracket 500mm PG 1 -
MCWB600 Wall/Floor Bracket 600mm PG 1 -
Code No Description Tray Width Finish Pack Size *Load - Kg
MCHDB320 Heavy Duty Bracket 300mm HDG 1 350
MCHDB420 Heavy Duty Bracket 400mm HDG 1 300
MCHDB470 Heavy Duty Bracket 450mm HDG 1 270
MCHDB520 Heavy Duty Bracket 500mm HDG 1 270
MCHDB620 Heavy Duty Bracket 600mm HDG 1 215
Finishes: Electro-zinc (EZ)    Hot-dip galvanised (HDG)    Pre-galvanised (PG)    Geomet (GT)                                   *Maximum Safe Working Load